
 

Revised 1/5/16  Contact Information 

San Francisco Bay Restoration Authority 

Governing Board 
 

Appointed by the Executive Board of the Association of Bay Area Governments 

 

 

Chair 

Dave Pine 

Supervisor 

Board of Supervisors 

County of San Mateo 

400 County Center 

Redwood City, CA  94063 

Tel.:  650 363 4571 

Fax:  650 368 3012 

Email:  dpine@smcgov.org 

Appointed December 11, 2015 

 

West Bay 

Scott Wiener 

Supervisor 

Board of Supervisors 

City and County of San Francisco 

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place 

San Francisco, CA 984102 

Tel.:  415 554 6968 

Fax:  415 554 6909 

Email:  scott.weiner@sfgov.org 

Appointed January 4, 2016 

 

East Bay 

John Gioia 

Supervisor 

Board of Supervisors 

County of Contra Costa 

11780 San Pablo Avenue, Suite D 

El Cerrito, CA  94530 

Tel.:  510 231 8686 

Fax:  510 374 3429 

Email:  john.gioia@bos.cccounty.us 

Reappointed April 22, 2013 

 

North Bay 

Keith Caldwell 

Supervisor 

Board of Supervisors 

County of Napa 

County Administration Building 

1195 Third Street, Suite 310 

Napa, CA 94559 

Tel.:  707 259 8277 

Fax:  707 253 4176 

Email:  keith.caldwell@countyofnapa.org 

Reappointed April 22, 2013 

 

South Bay 

Vacant 

 

Bayside City/County 

Patricia Showalter 

Vice Mayor 

City Council 

City of Mountain View 

City Hall  

500 Castro Street, 3rd Floor  

Mountain View, CA 94041-2010 

Tel.:  650 903 6304 

Fax:  650 962 8504 

Email:  Pat.Showalter@mountainview.gov 

Appointed June 11, 2015 

 

Bayside City/Park District 

John Sutter 

Director 

East Bay Regional Park District 

2950 Peralta Oaks Road 

P.O. Box 5381 

Oakland, CA  94605 

Tel.:  510 530 3711 

Tel.:  888 327 2757 

Email:  jsutter@ebparks.org 

Reappointed April 22, 2013 

 

Director 

Ezra Rapport 

Executive Director 

Association of Bay Area Governments 

101 8th Street 

Oakland, CA  94607 

Tel.: 510 464 7927 

Fax:  510 464 7985 

Email:  ezrar@abag.ca.gov 

Item 6A: Governing Board Appointment

mailto:keith.caldwell@countyofnapa.org
mailto:Pat.Showalter@mountainview.gov



